FULL DROP LENS - UCO1
Semi-Cutoff
APPLICATIONS
Designed for greater light-level applications where
higher visibility and station sparkle are a primary
concern. The high-visibility optical assembly
provides uniform, high-angle brightness to attract
and welcome customers.

Outdoor Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
UCL      -      2      -      320      -      P      -      8      -      DB
Source/
Wattage
Series Optics Ballast Type Voltage Options
SERIES - UNDER CANOPY
UCL 	 Deep Drop Lens
OPTICS
	 Digit left blank when ordering UCO1
2 	 UCO2 Optics - sag glass
3 	 UCO3 Optics - flat glass
SOURCE/WATTAGE
100	 100w (ED-28)
150	 150w (ED-28)
175	 175w (ED-28)
250	 250w (ED-28)
320	 320w (ED-28)
350	 350w (ED-28)
400	 400w (ED-28)
BALLAST TYPE
P 	 Pulse Start Metal Halide
VOLTAGE
5 	 480V
6 1 	 Tri-Tap 120/277/347V
8 1 	 Quad-Tap® 120/208/240/277V
E 1 	 220/240V 50Hz
OPTIONS
F1	 Fuse 120V
F2	 Fuse 208V
F3	 Fuse 240V
F4	 Fuse 277V
F5	 Fuse 480V
F6	 Fuse 347V
BL	 Black optical assembly
DB	 Bronze optical assembly
R	 Two 15/34” rails for canopy
	 support
ACCESSORIES	 (order as separate part #)
 Catalog Number	 Description
UCK-1	 Two Support Rails for weak canopies or below installations in
	 roofed, double deck canopies
UCL-HS	 Internal House-side Shield: order 1 each for 190° or 2 each for
290° or 360° shielding (UCO1 optic only)
UCL-LC	 ED-28 Lamp Changer with three 5-foot pole sections
UCL-CP	 23” Square Cover Panel (white)
UC01	 White Replacement Optical Assembly
	 (add BZ for bronze or B for black
UC02	 White Replacement Optical Assembly
	 (add BZ for bronze or B for black
UC03	 White Replacement Optical Assembly
	 (add BZ for bronze or B for black
UCL-template	 Installation Template (one provided free of charge per project)
	 (non-UCT retrofit installations)
Note: U.S. Patent No. 6,354,717, D477,104, and D481,822
1	 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified.
NOTE: Due to our ongoing improvment program, specifications and design are subject to change
without notice.